
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

07:04 AM, Wed, Jan 28
47533 Kim Fall, Jospehland, CA, 33899 | Johns Inc ((demo) Gretchen Hoppe)  | 1-297-463-0266
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Candy Mosciski
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:36 PM, Wed, Jan 28
8308 Lucina Square, Danielport, CA, 00372 | Roob, Hamill and Beer ((demo) Carlo Champlin)  | (853) 531-2314
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Lenita Leuschke
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System -
Winterize or Activate"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


